
HOS Kuringen
Hasselt 7.10.2021

Omega

Paul KESSELAERS
Omega
Course : H:02
Distance : 3060m
Time : 0:57:43 (18'52"/km)

8/11 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. François BELMANS 0:43:40
2. Bavo PEETERS 0:45:15
3. Tom PEETERS 0:45:16

1. 92 00:02:23 162m 14'43"/km
2. 90 00:06:34 00:08:57 172m 38'11"/km
3. 88 00:03:31 00:12:28 110m 31'58"/km
4. 71 00:03:36 00:16:04 230m 15'39"/km
5. 102 00:03:58 00:20:02 365m 10'52"/km
6. 101 00:03:25 00:23:27 131m 26'05"/km
7. 76 00:01:50 00:25:17 155m 11'50"/km
8. 72 00:02:10 00:27:27 107m 20'15"/km
9. 103 00:06:15 00:33:42 457m 13'41"/km

10. 80 00:03:13 00:36:55 211m 15'15"/km
11. 82 00:07:08 00:44:03 206m 34'38"/km
12. 83 00:01:56 00:45:59 106m 18'14"/km
13. 84 00:01:14 00:47:13 108m 11'25"/km
14. 87 00:08:47 00:56:00 466m 18'51"/km
15. 94 00:01:13 00:57:13 42m 28'58"/km
16. 999 00:00:30 00:57:43 30m 16'40"/km
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